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	微专业名称
	

	专业培养目标
	

	学科门类
	
	毕业学分
	

	先修课程要求
	

	课程设置

	课程名称
	学分
	学时数
	线上学时数
	线下学时数
	考核
方式
	开课
时间
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	合计
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	其他修读要求
	

	课程简介
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.

	
	…


备注：“考核方式”填写线下考试或实践项目；“开课时间”填写秋季、春季或假期。

